City to Saddle 5K
June 21, 2025

Mesa Farm, Rutland, MA

Timing Provided by the Central Mass Striders | cmsrun.org | president@cmsrun.org

Weather: 70's, Sunny and Clear

Damon Casiello Overall Male Winner
Thomas Angell
Evan Shear Age Group Winner
Richard Lane

Cheri Nelson Overall Female Winnner

Richard Lopez
Dale Perkins Age Group Winner
Kristen Fitzsimmons

Edward Harley

Landon Meltom

Emily McMahon

Brian Shea

Jarrod Faucher

James Faucher

Isaac Casiello

Charles Jackson

Bentley Boivin-Yerardi

Lottie Trout Age Group Winner
Story Bond

Abbie Walsh

John Paul Casiello

Calista Amrell

Jill Sherwood

Gender
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Age  Overall Place

37 1
26 2
17 3
14 4
37 5
38 6
62 7
34 8
54 9
25 10
22 11
61 12
46 13
14 14

9 15
25 16
15 17
12 18
24 19
28 20
41 21
25 22
24 23

Time
21:33
22:51
23:26
25:11
28:47
29:25
31:30
32:31
32:57
33:04
33:13
33:19
33:58
34:17
37:16
37:32

37:39

39:02
39:26
39:51
41:33
42:55
42:55



Allie Richardson
Shaynah Jerman
Rachel Marsh
Wyatt Ringuette
Matt Keefe
Missy Ringuette
Brinna Trout
Brendan Shear
Amy Harley
Jessica Shear
Michelle Pendell
Lucille Adams
Julia Feeley
Naomi Casiello
Piper Boivin-Yerardi (and Simon)
Grace Ledeboer

Michelle Hendrikx

Maria Trout

Melissa Boivin

Janice Hunter

Tracy Westerman

Carleen Smith

Jimmy Smith

Olivia Hendrickx

Elizabeth Ledeboer

Ryleigh Hendrickx

Jodi and John Feeley (TIE)

Age Group Winner

City to Saddle 5K

June 21, 2025

Mesa Farm, Rutland, MA

42
23
34
16
39
53
10
12
54
48
45
15
17
13
12
12
37
45
43
66
38
65
70
13
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Jodi F / John 4718

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

44:33
44:35
44:56
48:44
48:49
49:03
53:15
53:55
54:41
55:16
56:40
57:04
57:05
57:18
59:03
1:03:21
1:03:21
1:07:08
1:07:09
1:08:57
1:08:57
1:09:02
1:09:02
1:10:27
1:10:38
1:10:39
1:16:38



