



City to Saddle 5K

June 21, 2025

Mesa Farm, Rutland, MA

Timing Provided by the Central Mass Striders | cmsrun.org | president@cmsrun.org

Weather: 70's, Sunny and Clear

		Gender	Age	Overall Place	Time
Damon Casiello	Overall Male Winner	M	37	1	21:33
Thomas Angell		M	26	2	22:51
Evan Shear	Age Group Winner	M	17	3	23:26
Richard Lane		M	41	4	25:11
Cheri Nelson	Overall Female Winner	F	37	5	28:47
Richard Lopez		M	38	6	29:25
Dale Perkins	Age Group Winner	M	62	7	31:30
Kristen Fitzsimmons		F	34	8	32:31
Edward Harley		M	54	9	32:57
Landon Meltom		M	25	10	33:04
Emily McMahon			22	11	33:13
Brian Shea		M	61	12	33:19
Jarrold Faucher		M	46	13	33:58
James Faucher		M	14	14	34:17
Isaac Casiello		M	9	15	37:16
Charles Jackson		M	25	16	37:32
Bentley Boivin-Yerardi		M	15	17	37:39
Lottie Trout	Age Group Winner	F	12	18	39:02
Story Bond		F	24	19	39:26
Abbie Walsh		F	28	20	39:51
John Paul Casiello		M	41	21	41:33
Calista Amrell		F	25	22	42:55
Jill Sherwood		F	24	23	42:55



City to Saddle 5K

June 21, 2025

Mesa Farm, Rutland, MA

Allie Richardson		42	24	44:33	
Shaynah Jerman	F	23	25	44:35	
Rachel Marsh	F	34	26	44:56	
Wyatt Ringuette	M	16	27	48:44	
Matt Keefe	M	39	28	48:49	
Missy Ringuette	Age Group Winner	F	53	29	49:03
Brinna Trout	F	10	30	53:15	
Brendan Shear	M	12	31	53:55	
Amy Harley	F	54	32	54:41	
Jessica Shear	F	48	33	55:16	
Michelle Pendell	F	45	34	56:40	
Lucille Adams	F	15	35	57:04	
Julia Feeley	F	17	36	57:05	
Naomi Casiello	F	13	37	57:18	
Piper Boivin-Yerardi (and Simon)	F	12	38	59:03	
Grace Ledeboer	F	12	39	1:03:21	
Michelle Hendrikx	F	37	40	1:03:21	
Maria Trout	F	45	41	1:07:08	
Melissa Boivin	F	43	42	1:07:09	
Janice Hunter	F	66	43	1:08:57	
Tracy Westerman	F	38	44	1:08:57	
Carleen Smith	F	65	45	1:09:02	
Jimmy Smith	M	70	46	1:09:02	
Olivia Hendrickx	F	13	47	1:10:27	
Elizabeth Ledeboer	F		48	1:10:38	
Ryleigh Hendrickx	F	11	49	1:10:39	
Jodi and John Feeley (TIE)	Jodi F / John M	47 / 8	50	1:16:38	